MAXXIS*

Dirt track racers will delight in the
performance of the DTR-1: Superb traction
and ultimate control for a variety of track

conditions.

The Maxxis DTR-1 tire is specifically designed

for dirt track racing and is available in
multiple compound options. The tire's tread
design can be customized to meet each
rider’s needs, providing superb traction and
stability on any race track.

SPECIFICATIONS

Rim Service

Size Size Description
27.5X7.5-

19 19 T4HTT
27.0X7.0-

19 19 73HTT

17 120/70-17 58V TL

17 120/70-17 58V TL
27.5X7.5-

19 19 T4HTT

17 120/70-17 58V TL
27.0X7.0-

19 19 73HTT

SideWall Overall Section
Name Diameter Width
Front,

Rear

CD3 27.6 6
Front,

RearCD5 27 53
Front,

Rear

CD1 24 4.72
Front,

Rear

CD2 24 4.7
Front,

RearCD5 27.6 6
Front,

Rear

CD5 24 4.7
Front,

RearCD3 27 53

Max
Load
MaxPSI [lbs]

36

36

42

42

36

42

36

Approved
Rim Width

[in]

3.50X19

3.00X19

275X 17

2.75X17

3.50X19

2.75X17

3.00X19

Overall Width (+/- 2%) Overall Diameter (+/- 1.5%) Static radius (+/- 2%) Circumference (+/- 2.5%)
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Ply
Rating P/C/LT Radial/Bias
P BIAS
P BIAS
P BIAS
P BIAS
P BIAS
P BIAS
P BIAS
X,

Tread
Depth

9/32

9/32

6/32

6/32

9/32

6/32

9/32
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