

DTR-1

http://maxxis.pk

Generated By: MAXXIS.PK

Dirt track racers will delight in the performance of the DTR-1: Superb traction and ultimate control for a variety of track conditions.

The Maxxis DTR-1 tire is specifically designed for dirt track racing and is available in multiple compound options. The tire's tread design can be customized to meet each rider's needs, providing superb traction and stability on any race track.



SPECIFICATIONS

Rim Size	Size	Service Description	SideWall Name	Overall Diameter	Section Width	MaxPSI	Max Load [lbs]	Approved Rim Width [in]	Ply Rating	P/C/LT	Radial/Bias	Tread Depth
19	27.5X7.5- 19	74H TT	Front, Rear CD3	27.6	6	36		3.50X19		Р	BIAS	9/32
19	27.0X7.0- 19	73H TT	Front, RearCD5	27	5.3	36		3.00X19		Р	BIAS	9/32
17	120/70-17	58V TL	Front, Rear CD1	24	4.72	42		2.75 X 17		Р	BIAS	6/32
17	120/70-17	58V TL	Front, Rear CD2	24	4.7	42		2.75X17		Р	BIAS	6/32
19	27.5X7.5- 19	74H TT	Front, RearCD5	27.6	6	36		3.50X19		Р	BIAS	9/32
17	120/70-17	58V TL	Front, Rear CD5	24	4.7	42		2.75X17		P	BIAS	6/32
19	27.0X7.0- 19	73H TT	Front, RearCD3	27	5.3	36		3.00X19		Р	BIAS	9/32

Overall Width (+/- 2%) Overall Diameter (+/- 1.5%) Static radius (+/- 2%) Circumference (+/- 2.5%)



